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Elizabeth Anne Cameron

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Elizabeth Anne Cameron
Postcode G115JE

Date of birth July 1949

Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

WEST END FESTIVAL (GLASGOW)
SCOTTISH INTERNATIONAL PIANO
COMPETITION

ARCHES RETAIL COMPANY LIMITED

ARCHES THEATRE
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE SCOTTISH YOUTH THEATRE
LIMITED

SCOTTISH OPERA

GLASGOW CITY MARKETING
BUREAU LIMITED
TRANSFORMING COMMUNITIES:
GLASGOW

CHORUS TRUST LIMITED
NATIONAL YOUTH CHOIR OF
SCOTLAND

CULTURE AND SPORT GLASGOW
CULTURE AND SPORT GLASGOW
(TRADING) C.I.C.

THE MUNGO FOUNDATION
GLASGOW CULTURAL
ENTERPRISES LIMITED
GLASGOW CULTURAL
ENTERPRISES TRADING LIMITED
THE GLASGOW FILM THEATRE

N/A* - no information available

Number
SC224775
SC185425

SC141702
SC133268

Number
SC064430

SC037531
SC275945

SC421305

SC069051
SC165149

SC313851
SC313850

SC256488
SC110637

SC128299

SC097369

Honours

Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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903117345

D.UNIV, ORDRE DES ARTS ET
LETTRES

903117345
The White House Dowanhill Park
50 Havelock Street

Glasgow

Lanarkshire

British

App. Date
03/12/2018
14/05/2007

15/09/2003
15/09/2003

App. Date
29/01/2018

23/09/2016
17/05/2012

02/05/2012

31/10/2007
01/10/2007

22/12/2006
22/12/2006

20/06/2005
17/02/2005

17/02/2005

26/10/2004

Res. Date

Res. Date
21/04/2020

20/09/2024
30/10/2015

29/10/2015

25/11/2011

24/06/2010
27/06/2007

04/10/2007
15/05/2003

31/03/2010

15/08/2017

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
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Elizabeth Anne Cameron

THE QUEEN MOTHER'S MEMORIAL
FUND FOR SCOTLAND

GLASGOW 1999 FESTIVAL
COMPANY LTD

SCOTTISH BAROQUE ENSEMBLE
LIMITED

MUSEUMS ASSOCIATION(THE)
SCOTTISH CHAMBER ORCHESTRA
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

SC253911

SC162196

SC075443

00252131
SCO075079

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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14/11/2003

15/05/2003

01/04/1999

02/10/1996
01/12/1992

903117345

21/11/2016

29/09/1999
09/05/2007

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



